
獎項名稱 部別 學號 姓名

518172 李◎文

518047 張◎綺

518322 莊◎榕

518357 許◎渝

518325 許◎芝

518052 陳◎彤

518141 曾◎霖

518451 劉◎彤

518031 鄧◎霖

518297 謝◎慶

558009 林◎城

531015 羅◎徵

558001 凃◎禹

13

518361 陳◎昱

518144 黃◎恩

518012 廖◎岑

518092 韓◎鈞

進修部 531019 詹◎宇

5

518458 沈◎軒

518250 周◎傑

518212 周◎彤

518062 林◎恆

518028 郭◎蓉

518476 陳◎渝

518227 趙◎誠

518372 劉◎蕙

518155 戴◎柏

518093 顏◎崴

531002 李◎賢

558004 張◎宇

558012 陸◎延

市長獎第一類

日間部

進修部

合計

市長獎第二類

日間部

合計

議長

日間部

進修部



13

518310 朱◎禾

518013 吳◎瑾

518107 李◎賢

518314 汪◎瑩

518257 洪◎薪

518385 韋◎存

518463 陳◎東

518267 曾◎綾

518482 劉◎恆

518235 鄭◎帆

531009 孔◎媃

558035 黃◎鈴

531032 鄭◎凱

13

518105 李◎祐

518426 李◎諾

518443 陳◎彤

518409 陳◎瑜

進修部 531016 陳◎志

5

518095 于◎靜

518074 洪◎銓

518445 黃◎臻

518017 黃◎淩

518010 楊◎翔

進修部 531003 吳◎毅

6

518252 周◎融

518165 邱◎綾

518216 柯◎彤

518264 許◎愷

518192 郭◎洋

518410 陳◎彥

議長

合計

局長

日間部

進修部

合計

創辦人獎

日間部

合計

校長獎

日間部

合計

家長會長獎

日間部



518484 陳◎楨

518142 賀◎雄

518278 藍◎容

518379 鐘◎文

531008 林◎業

531005 鄭◎辰

12

518079 王◎如

518353 邱◎勳

518049 張◎鑫

518358 陳◎杉

518289 魏◎軒

558007 劉◎彣

531007 許◎瑋

7

518247 江◎儀

518173 洪◎珽

518005 陳◎棋

518386 陳◎之

518305 黃◎展

518061 劉◎勛

518090 蕭◎芸

518059 蘇◎綸

518069 龔◎麒

531013 邱◎閔

531018 哲◎安

11

518005 陳◎棋

518010 楊◎翔

518013 吳◎瑾

518031 鄧◎霖

518047 張◎綺

518049 張◎鑫

518062 林◎恆

家長會長獎

日間部

進修部

合計

實習表現優良獎

日間部

進修部

合計

熱心服務獎

日間部

進修部

合計

極星獎-銀質獎

日間部



518074 洪◎銓

518092 韓◎鈞

518141 曾◎霖

518267 曾◎綾

518192 郭◎洋

518212 周◎彤

518235 鄭◎帆

518250 周◎傑

518257 洪◎薪

518297 謝◎慶

518353 邱◎勳

518361 陳◎昱

518409 陳◎瑜

518458 沈◎軒

518476 陳◎渝

進修部 531019 詹◎宇

11

518012 廖◎岑

518322 莊◎榕

518357 許◎渝

518385 韋◎存

518451 劉◎彤

531015 羅◎徵

531002 李◎賢

531013 邱◎閔

558035 黃◎鈴

9

518093 顏◎崴

518105 李◎祐

518141 曾◎霖

進修部 531005 鄭◎辰

4

極星獎-銀質獎

日間部

合計

極星獎-銅質獎

日間部

進修部

合計

全勤獎

日間部

合計


