 獎項名稱	部別	學號	姓名
市長獎第一類	日間部	518172	李◎文
		518047	張◎綺
		518322	莊◎榕
		518357	許◎渝
		518325	許◎芝
		518052	陳◎彤
		518141	曾◎霖
		518451	劉○彤
		518031	鄧◎霖
		518297	謝◎慶
		558009	林◎城
	進修部	531015	羅◎徵
		558001	凃◎禹
	合	合計	
	日間部	518361	陳◎昱
市長獎第二類		518144	黄◎恩
		518012	廖〇岑
		518092	韓◎鈞
	進修部	531019	詹◎宇
	合計		5
		518458	沈◎軒
	日間部	518250	周◎傑
		518212	周◎彤
		518062	林◎恆
		518028	郭◎蓉
		518476	陳◎渝
議長		518227	趙◎誠
14X LC		518372	劉◎蕙
		518155	戴◎柏
		518093	顏◎崴
	進修部	531002	李◎賢
		558004	張◎宇
		558012	陸◎延

		· 計十	13
局長	日間部	518310	朱◎禾
		518013	上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上 上
		518107	李〇賢
		518314	汪◎瑩
		518257	洪〇薪
		518385	韋◎存
		518463	陳◎東
		518267	曾◎綾
		518482	劉◎恆
		518235	鄭○帆
		531009	孔◎媃
	進修部	558035	黄◎鈴
		531032	鄭〇凱
	合計		13
	日間部	518105	李◎祐
創辦人獎		518426	李◎諾
		518443	陳◎彤
		518409	陳◎瑜
	進修部	531016	陳◎志
	合計		5
		518095	于◎靜
		518074	洪◎銓
	日間部	518445	黄◎臻
校長獎		518017	黄◎淩
		518010	楊◎翔
	進修部	531003	吳◎毅
	合計		6
		518252	周◎融
		518165	邱◎綾
		518216	柯◎彤
	日間部	518264	許◎愷
		518192	郭◎洋
		518410	陳◎彦
I	I	220.10	

1	I		
家長會長獎		518484	陳◎楨
		518142	賀◎雄
		518278	藍◎容
		518379	鐘◎文
	/住/文立[7	531008	林◎業
	進修部	531005	鄭◎辰
	合	計	12
	日間部	518079	王◎如
		518353	邱◎勳
		518049	張◎鑫
安羽丰田/百户路		518358	陳◎杉
實習表現優良獎 		518289	魏◎軒
	}在 6夕立7	558007	劉◎彣
	進修部	531007	許◎瑋
	合計		7
	日間部	518247	江◎儀
		518173	洪◎珽
		518005	陳◎棋
		518386	陳◎之
		518305	黄◎展
新心即效 熔		518061	劉○勛
熱心服務獎 		518090	蕭◎芸
		518059	蘇◎綸
		518069	龔○麒
	進修部	531013	邱◎閔
		531018	哲◎安
	合計		11
		518005	陳◎棋
		518010	楊◎翔
		518013	吳◎瑾
		518031	鄧◎霖
		518047	張◎綺
		518049	張◎鑫
		518062	林◎恆

	1		
極星獎-銀質獎	日間部	518074	洪◎銓
		518092	韓◎鈞
		518141	曾◎霖
		518267	曾◎綾
		518192	郭◎洋
		518212	周◎彤
		518235	鄭◎帆
		518250	周◎傑
		518257	洪◎薪
		518297	謝◎慶
		518353	邱◎勳
		518361	陳◎昱
		518409	陳◎瑜
		518458	沈◎軒
		518476	陳◎渝
	進修部	531019	詹◎宇
	合計		11
		518012	廖◎岑
	日間部	518322	莊◎榕
		518357	許◎渝
		518385	韋◎存
極見將 细唇將		518385 518451	
極星獎-銅質獎			韋◎存
極星獎-銅質獎	准 修郊	518451	章◎存 劉◎彤
極星獎-銅質獎	進修部	518451 531015	章◎存 劉◎彤 羅◎徵
極星獎-銅質獎	進修部	518451 531015 531002	章 ② 存 劉 ② 彤 羅 ② 徵 李 ② 賢
極星獎-銅質獎		518451 531015 531002 531013	章 ◎ 存 劉 ◎ 彤 羅 ◎ 徵 李 ◎ 賢 邱 ◎ 閔
極星獎-銅質獎		518451 531015 531002 531013 558035	章 ◎ 存 劉 ◎ 彤 羅 ◎ 徵 李 ◎ 賢 邱 ◎ 閔 黃 ◎ 鈴
極星獎-銅質獎		518451 531015 531002 531013 558035	章 ② 存 劉 ② 形 羅 ② 徵 李 ② 賢 邱 ② 閔 黃 ② 鈴 9
極星獎-銅質獎		518451 531015 531002 531013 558035 計 518093	章 ② 存 劉 ② 形 羅 ② 徵 李 ② 賢 邱 ② 閔 黄 ② 鈴 9 顔 ② 巖
		518451 531015 531002 531013 558035 計 518093 518105	章 ②存 劉 ② 形 羅 ② 徴 李 ② 賢